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We Serve on 7.00 am to  11.00 pm | Please Permit us 15 Minutes to Serve You | Order Once Placed will Not Be Cancelled
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Black Tea

Black Coffee

Green Tea

Tea

Coffee (Nes)

Milk Glass

Hot Chocolate Cup

Born vita

Horlicks

25

25

40

30

40

49

49

65

65
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Bread Slice  (2 Pieces)

Bread Slice Sandwich

Bread Butter / Toast

Bread Butter Jam

French Toast Sandwich

20

49

49/60

59

99

Veg Sandwich

Veg Cheese Sandwich

/Toast

Veg Cheese Grill Sandwich 

Shahi Special Sandwich 

Omlet Bread 

Omlet Sandwich

Chicken Sandwich

Chicken Cheese Sandwich

Club Sandwich

Cheese Chilli Toast 

Sandwich

Veg Cheese Grilled

Finger Chips

79

89/99

129

139

99

119

149

179

179

169

129

99

Breakfa� & Snacks Menu



We Serve on 7.00 am to  11.00 pm | Please Permit us 15 Minutes to Serve You | Order Once Placed will Not Be Cancelled
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Vada Pav

Pohe

Sheera

Upma

Idli Sambar

Wada Sambar

Idli Wada Sambar

Dosa/Butter

Masala Dosa/Butter

Ghee Roast

Cheese Masala Dosa

Uttappa/Butter 

Onion Uttappa/Butter

Tomoto uttappa/Butter

30

59

59

59

79

89

85

79/89

95/105

89

119

79/89

89/99

89/99

Tomato Omlete

Puri Bhaji

Dahi Wada

Misal Pav

Onion Pakoda

Potato Pakoda

Mix veg pakoda

Paneer Pakoda

Aloo Paratha

Cheese Paratha

Paneer Paratha

89

99

89

99

79

79

79

139

99

139

139

Breakfa� & Snacks Menu



We Serve on 7.00 am to  11.00 pm | Please Permit us 15 Minutes to Serve You | Order Once Placed will Not Be Cancelled
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Soda

Mineral Water

Fresh Lemon Soda

Fresh Lime

Butter Milk

Lassi (Sweet / Salt)

Cold Coffee

Cold Coffee with Ice Cream
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Apple

Mosambi

Orange

Pineapple

20

25

40

29

49

65/60

79

119

99

90

99

90

Grape

Chikku

Watermelon

Ganga Yamuna
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Vanilla / Chocolate

Mango / Chikku

Rose/Strawberry

Kaju

Kesar

Dry Fruits

Fruit Salad

Fruit Salad with icecream

Shahi Special Falooda

99

99

90

119

119

119

119

129

129

139

129

149

199

Breakfa� & Snacks Menu



Please permit us 15 minutes to
serve you

Order once placed will not be cancelled

We charge 10% extra for room
service

GST Applicable

Let's Stay

Choose Shahi Executive for comfortable and 
relaxing accommodations, offering all the
amenities needed for a pleasant and restful stay.
Experience exceptional hospitality,

dedicated service, and delightful stays at Shahi Executive, where we aim
to exceed expectations and create memorable experiences for our guests.

Let's Celebrate

Celebrate any occasion or corporate event in
our perfect Banquet Hall and Conference Hall,
where our team takes care of every detail for
your enjoyment.

Let's Experience

Welcome to Shahi Hotel, where we pride
ourselves on serving hygienic and diverse
cuisine. Our open kitchen offers you Indian,
Chinese, Arabic, Punjabi, and South Indian
dishes, while our live

cafe serves mouthwatering delicacies such as idli, dosa, wada, pizza,
sandwiches,  as well as refreshing mocktails and juices.

WE SERVES FOOD SERVICE FROM  7 AM TO 11 PM
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