

## Breakfast Menu



Breakfast & Snacks Menu

## TEA

Black Tea	25
Black Coffee	25
Green Tea	40
Теа	30
Coffee (Nes)	40
Milk Glass	49
Hot Chocolate Cup	49
Born vita	65
Horlicks	65

## **SANDWICHES**

Bread Slice (2 Pieces)	20
Bread Slice Sandwich	49
Bread Butter / Toast	49/60
Bread Butter Jam	59
French Toast Sandwich	99

Veg Sandwich	79
Veg Cheese Sandwich 89	9/99
Veg Cheese Grill Sandwich	129
Shahi Special Sandwich	139
Omlet Bread	99
Omlet Sandwich	119
Chicken Sandwich	149
Chicken Cheese Sandwich	179
Club Sandwich	179
Cheese Chilli Toast Sandwich	169
Veg Cheese Grilled	129
Finger Chips	99

We Serve on 7.00 am to 11.00 pm | Please Permit us 15 Minutes to Serve You | Order Once Placed will Not Be Cancelled



Breakfast & Snacks Menu

### BREAKFAST

Vada Pav	30
Pohe	59
Sheera	59
Upma	59
Idli Sambar	79
Wada Sambar	89
Idli Wada Sambar	85
Dosa/Butter	79/89
Masala Dosa/Butter	95/105
Ghee Roast	89
Cheese Masala Dosa	119
Uttappa/Butter	79/89
Onion Uttappa/Butter	89/99
Tomoto uttappa/Butter	89/99

### BREAKFAST

Tomato Omlete	89
Puri Bhaji	99
Dahi Wada	89
Misal Pav	99
Onion Pakoda	79
Potato Pakoda	79
Mix veg pakoda	79
Paneer Pakoda	139
Aloo Paratha	99
Cheese Paratha	139
Paneer Paratha	139

We Serve on 7.00 am to 11.00 pm | Please Permit us 15 Minutes to Serve You | Order Once Placed will Not Be Cancelled



Breakfast & Snacks Menu

# **DRINK & JUICE**

Soda	20
Mineral Water	25
Fresh Lemon Soda	40
Fresh Lime	29
Butter Milk	49
Lassi (Sweet / Salt)	65/60
Cold Coffee	79
Cold Coffee with Ice Cream	119

Grape	99
Chikku	99
Watermelon	90
Ganga Yamuna	119

#### **MILK SHAKE**

Vanilla / Chocolate	119
Mango / Chikku	119
Rose/Strawberry	119
Kaju	129
Kesar	129
Dry Fruits	139
Fruit Salad	129
Fruit Salad with icecream	149
Shahi Special Falooda	199

# **FRESH JUICES**

Apple	99	Dry Fruits
Mosambi	90	Fruit Salad
Orange	99	Fruit Salad with icecream
Pineapple	90	Shahi Special Falooda

We Serve on 7.00 am to 11.00 pm | Please Permit us 15 Minutes to Serve You | Order Once Placed will Not Be Cancelled





#### Let's Experience

Welcome to Shahi Hotel, where we pride ourselves on serving hygienic and diverse cuisine. Our open kitchen offers you Indian, Chinese, Arabic, Punjabi, and South Indian dishes, while our live

cafe serves mouthwatering delicacies such as idli, dosa, wada, pizza, sandwiches, as well as refreshing mocktails and juices.



#### Let's Celebrate

Celebrate any occasion or corporate event in our perfect Banquet Hall and Conference Hall, where our team takes care of every detail for your enjoyment.



#### Let's Stay

Choose Shahi Executive for comfortable and relaxing accommodations, offering all the amenities needed for a pleasant and restful stay. Experience exceptional hospitality,

dedicated service, and delightful stays at Shahi Executive, where we aim to exceed expectations and create memorable experiences for our guests.

#### WE SERVES FOOD SERVICE FROM 7 AM TO 11 PM

- Please permit us 15 minutes to serve you
- We charge 10% extra for room service
- Order once placed will not be cancelled
- *GST* Applicable





Near Yadav Arcade, Pune-Bangalore Highway, Malkapur, Karad - 415 110



For Bookings : +91 9673 723 111, +91 7879 809 797

Mail us on : hotelshahi313@gmail.com